Technical Data Sheet
Rubber stop buffer
Buffers for end stops / cranes and conveyor systems
TDB0170-0001a-E
www.wampfler.com Page 5 of 10
5.2 Construction with threaded bolt
Catalog No. Wmax
[J]
F
[kN]
Weight
[kg]
d1
[mm]
h
[mm]
d2 l
[mm]
R
[mm]
s
[mm]
PE1)
[pc.]
LZ2)
017120-080N 400 40 0.6 80 63 M12 37 16 3 1 L
017120-100N 800 63 1.1 100 80 M12 36 20 4 1 L
017120-125N 1600 100 2.1 125 100 M16 46 25 4 1 L
017120-160N 3200 160 4.4 160 125 M16 44 32 6 1 L
017120-200N 6300 50 8.4 200 160 M20 49 40 6 1 L
017120-250N 12500 400 16.3 250 200 M20 47 50 8 1 L
1) = packing unit = minimum order quantity
2) = delivery time; L = on stock, 1 = one week, 2 = two weeks, a.s.o.
5.3 Construction with two threaded bolts
Catalog No. Wmax
[J]
F
[kN]
Weight
[kg]
d1
[mm]
h
[mm]
d2 e
[mm]
l
[mm]
R
[mm]
s
[mm]
PE1)
[pc.]
LZ2)
017121-100N 800 63 1,2 100 80 M12 50 36 20 4 1 L
017121-125N 1600 100 2,2 125 100 M16 63 46 25 4 1 L
Other dimensions available on inquiry!